
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-1652 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:8/20/2020 Park & Recreation Department

On agenda: Final action:9/23/2020 9/23/2020

Title: Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 1 to the Property Management Agreement (Agreement)
between the City and Team Multi Family Solutions, LLC, for the operation, maintenance and
management of Casa Blanca Apartments, an approximately 50-multi-family apartment unit complex
located at 2165 Highland Road, for an extension of the month-to-month Agreement for a maximum
term of six months - Not to exceed $29,222.88, from $49,700.00 to $78,922.88 - Financing: Park and
Recreation Facilities Fund (2006 General Obligation Bond Funds)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 9

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

